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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Deborah Caroline dos Reis Ribeiro

2 Karina Cardoso Alves Theodoro*
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Natali Galdino Medeiros

2 Samuel Bomfin Araldi

3 João Leonardo dos Santos

4 Eduardo Daniel Gust

5 Gianno Begnini

6 Mariana Destri Costa

7 Laís Kozima

8 Larissa Maiessa Pedron de Lima

9 Cleyson Germano Amaral*

10 Gabriel dos Reis Pereira
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Deborah Caroline dos Reis Ribeiro
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Gabriela Eloisa Kronbauer

2 Samara Martins
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3 Laís Kozima

4 Matheus Bernardi da Silva

5 Gabriel dos Reis Pereira

Desclassificado Adina Veronica Remor¹

Desclassificado Deborah Caroline dos Reis Ribeiro¹

Desclassificado Thalia Cristine Schone¹
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Diego de Assunção Justo

2 Letícia Beatriz Silva Aranha

3 Gustavo Cavalcanti
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Natali Galdino Medeiros

2 Samuel Bomfin Araldi

3 João Leonardo dos Santos

4 Gianno Begnini

5 Laís Kozima

6 Jefferson Antônio Finger

7 Gabriel dos Reis Pereira

�����	�%�
���

Classificação Nome do candidato

1 João Geronimo Rodrigues Bracht

2 Matheus Bernardi da Silva

3 Diego Ferreira
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4 Maria Caroline Cordeiro

5 Afonso Henrique Falleiros Balcazar
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Anderson Alves Miguel

2 Adina Verônica Remor

3 Tawine Leticia Azarias da Silva

4 Amanda Juliane Alves

5 Tielen Prestes de Lima*

6 Daniela Alves Vieira*

Desclassificado Cleber Rodrigues Cavalcante¹*
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Matheus Pabis Esteves

2 Eduarda Simonis Gavião

3 Matheus Bernardi da Silva
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Diego de Assunção Justo

2 Letícia Beatriz Silva Aranha

3 Luan Davi Rodrigues

4 Gabriela Pereira Bendo

3 Paloma Vieira Santos

4 Alene Cristina da Silva Lucas Santos*
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Desclassificado Danielli Aparecida Faria Preuss¹
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Thalia Cristine Schone

2 Matias Liuhi Loung Ashizawa

Desclassificado Samira Miranda Teixeira Cardozo¹
�������������	���		�����������������������������������

�����%	��
,

Classificação Nome do candidato

Não houve candidatos.
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Deborah Caroline dos Reis Ribeiro
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Classificação Nome do candidato

Não houve candidatos.
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Classificação Nome do candidato

1 Tielen Prestes de Lima

2 Cleyson Germano Amaral

3 Alene Cristina da Silva Lucas Santos

4 Daniela Alves Vieira

5 Karina Cardoso Alves Theodoro
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